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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Gregg Cromer           M3539         1/48        6:18        0:47       32:10        0:46       17:51       57:53
2     Bill Kessler           M3034         1/40        6:17        0:40       33:08        0:49       17:43       58:37
3     Adam Jajtner           M1819          1/8        5:02        0:50       34:03        0:54       19:29     1:00:18
4     Rob Bailey             M1819          2/8        6:39        0:42       34:56        1:11       17:40     1:01:09
5     John Hearne            M4044         1/46        6:03        1:02       33:48        0:50       19:31     1:01:14
6     Sebastian Binnemann    M2024         1/22        6:10        0:29       34:06        0:40       20:05     1:01:30
7     David Ahner            M5054         1/21        6:33        1:14       34:10        0:58       19:16     1:02:12
8     Eric Sherer            M2529         1/24        7:19        0:56       34:03        1:02       19:48     1:03:08
9     Joshua Stamper         M2024         2/22        6:03        1:05       35:07        1:08       19:59     1:03:23
10    Benjamin Zimmer        M2529         2/24        5:46        1:10       35:23        1:08       20:07     1:03:34
11    Scott Pederson         M4549         1/31        7:06        1:37       33:59        1:04       19:49     1:03:36
12    Jason Toth             M2529         3/24        6:39        0:48       34:54        0:54       20:21     1:03:36
13    Mimi Stockton          F3034         1/16        6:19        0:48       35:18        0:53       20:27     1:03:46
14    Kevin Wheeler          M3539         2/48        6:41        1:00       34:19        1:04       21:04     1:04:08
15    Brendan Gately         M3034         2/40        6:14        1:10       36:11        0:55       19:48     1:04:18
16    Mike Pontrelli         M3539         3/48        6:03        1:31       34:26        0:55       21:51     1:04:46
17    Carter McWilliams      M3034         3/40        7:14        0:55       34:08        1:09       21:51     1:05:17
18    Mark Ziegert           M4044         2/46        5:45        1:02       34:32        1:00       23:03     1:05:23
19    Rob Strycker           M4044         3/46        5:48        1:41       35:18        0:57       22:18     1:06:03
20    Bernie Conway          M5054         2/21        5:47        1:42       33:22        1:47       23:31     1:06:10
21    John Polomchak         M2024         3/22        8:15        2:12       36:14        1:53       18:01     1:06:35
22    Jordan Bailey          M1819          3/8        5:54        0:37       34:09        0:54       25:19     1:06:53
23    Grant Felgenhauer      M1819          4/8        5:34        1:50       38:24        1:25       19:43     1:06:57
24    Paul Sommer            M4549         2/31        6:36        1:47       34:18        1:10       23:15     1:07:06
25    James Eckstein         M2024         4/22        5:34        1:37       37:56        0:44       21:16     1:07:07
26    Toby Tankersley        M3539         4/48        7:02        1:15       34:19        1:28       23:15     1:07:19
27    Lisa James             F4044         1/13        7:33        1:09       34:15        1:08       23:16     1:07:21
28    Jeff Sabbath           M4549         3/31        6:34        1:41       34:39        1:21       23:10     1:07:26
29    Rick Owens             M4549         4/31        7:24        1:44       34:34        1:11       22:41     1:07:34
30    Jim Quirk              M3539         5/48        7:12        0:48       36:29        0:50       22:24     1:07:43
31    Diane Butterfield      F4549         1/13        7:40        1:02       34:41        1:06       23:16     1:07:45
32    Steven Stinchcomb      M2024         5/22        6:37        0:52       37:27        1:00       21:51     1:07:47
33    Michael Trybula        M2024         6/22        6:42        2:07       36:38        1:22       21:06     1:07:56
34    Steve Bongard          M4044         4/46        7:22        1:38       36:03        1:00       21:53     1:07:56
35    Andrew Coburn          M3539         6/48        7:50        1:47       35:17        1:51       21:15     1:08:00
36    Jeff Moscinski         M2024         7/22        7:08        1:03       35:13        1:18       23:37     1:08:19
37    Mark Powell            M4549         5/31        7:00        1:35       34:23        1:24       24:07     1:08:29
38    John Ramage            M4044         5/46        6:54        1:39       36:15        1:05       22:41     1:08:35
39    Kevin Devine           M2024         8/22        9:06        1:51       36:48        1:31       19:40     1:08:57
40    Steve Arnold           M4044         6/46        5:45        2:40       34:18        1:29       24:47     1:09:00
41    Cassandra Rozycki      F3539         1/14        7:41        0:42       37:06        0:58       22:36     1:09:04
42    Monty G Degenhardt     M4549         6/31        8:11        1:59       34:36        1:16       23:04     1:09:07
43    Gary Whalen            M5054         3/21        8:41        1:09       34:02        1:20       23:59     1:09:11
44    Daniel Brugos          M4044         7/46        7:46        1:57       33:46        1:45       23:58     1:09:13
45    Jeffrey Hellmers       M3539         7/48        6:48        1:33       36:36        1:28       22:48     1:09:13
46    Al Mussman             M5054         4/21        7:45        1:57       36:24        1:13       21:59     1:09:18
47    Neil Tate              M5559         1/10        9:30        1:47       35:05        1:16       21:41     1:09:20
48    Jenne Hamilton         F2529         1/14        6:37        0:58       37:16        1:16       23:13     1:09:20
49    Lance Caldwell         M3539         8/48        8:58        3:06       35:20        1:16       20:55     1:09:36
50    Jim Nickerson          M4549         7/31        8:06        1:33       35:39        1:13       23:09     1:09:40
51    Joe Villarreal         M3539         9/48        7:43        1:28       36:13        1:34       22:50     1:09:49
52    William Olson          M4044         8/46        6:45        1:47       37:55        1:24       22:06     1:09:57
53    Joe Nies               M4549         8/31        8:27        2:04       34:49        1:34       23:05     1:10:00
54    Mary Leedahl           F2529         2/14        6:13        0:58       36:45        1:09       24:57     1:10:03
55    Joey Szynal            M2024         9/22        6:51        1:30       38:18        1:03       22:27     1:10:09
56    Ken Barnes             M3539        10/48        7:30        1:06       34:02        1:05       26:29     1:10:13
57    Tom Mangel             M4044         9/46       11:48        1:29       34:25        1:04       21:32     1:10:19
58    Mike Straubel          M4549         9/31        7:31        2:05       37:08        1:10       22:31     1:10:25
59    Mike Powell            M3539        11/48        6:17        1:16       36:57        0:57       25:06     1:10:33
60    Jon Bannister          M2024        10/22        7:12        1:28       35:26        1:32       24:59     1:10:37
61    Mike Jajtner           M5054         5/21        6:18        2:40       37:41        0:50       23:09     1:10:38
62    Bruce Borawski         M4549        10/31        7:22        2:13       35:21        1:16       24:30     1:10:42
63    Steven Schwartz        M3539        12/48        7:59        1:02       37:16        1:12       23:17     1:10:47
64    Ted Epps               M3034         4/40        7:37        1:37       35:55        1:29       24:11     1:10:49
65    Zachary Shuta          M1819          5/8        6:02        0:57       36:56        1:17       25:46     1:10:58
66    Al Gordon              M5054         6/21        8:43        1:16       37:22        1:06       22:39     1:11:07
67    Jaeson Fournier        M3539        13/48        9:20        1:32       35:27        1:25       23:33     1:11:18
68    Jon Costas             M4549        11/31        8:16        1:26       36:19        1:15       24:02     1:11:18
69    Anthony Puntillo       M4044        10/46        7:39        1:27       35:50        1:40       24:59     1:11:35
70    Brian Norrick          M5054         7/21        8:37        2:02       38:59        1:43       20:26     1:11:47
71    John Sparks            M4044        11/46        7:48        1:56       35:03        1:24       25:38     1:11:49
72    George Nietert         M5054         8/21       10:18        1:03       37:45        0:46       21:59     1:11:51
73    Robert Stephens        M5559         2/10        9:45        1:00       37:16        1:07       22:45     1:11:53
74    Neville Gough          M1819          6/8        5:50        1:00       36:36        1:20       27:14     1:12:00
75    Stephen Spencer        M2024        11/22        7:09        1:35       37:19        1:07       24:51     1:12:01
76    Jason Heaton           M3539        14/48        9:05        1:42       39:48        1:26       20:00     1:12:02
77    Jean Anne Yackshaw     F5054          1/4        7:12        1:08       36:53        1:23       25:37     1:12:14
78    Matthew Keane          M3034         5/40        8:00        1:27       38:18        1:41       22:49     1:12:15
79    Doug Morris            M4044        12/46        7:45        1:29       35:18        1:44       25:59     1:12:16
80    Seth Barry             M2024        12/22        5:08        2:15       40:36        0:47       23:34     1:12:20
81    Patrick Davis          M6064          1/5        8:26        1:22       37:47        1:25       23:21     1:12:22
82    Richard Lancaster      M4044        13/46        7:53        2:15       38:01        1:21       22:52     1:12:22
83    Thomas White           M3539        15/48        7:39        2:05       38:08        1:22       23:15     1:12:29
84    Glen Batista           M2024        13/22        8:16        2:15       39:19        1:47       20:53     1:12:30
85    Stosh Klevickas        M3539        16/48        7:25        2:04       36:23        1:38       25:03     1:12:33
86    Greg Trapp             M4044        14/46        8:59        1:39       36:41        1:27       23:47     1:12:34
87    Jeff Mescal            M4044        15/46        8:27        3:10       39:13        1:17       20:27     1:12:35
88    Brian Lafollette       M3034         6/40        6:55        1:15       40:41        1:49       22:10     1:12:50
89    Cariann Turner         F4044         2/13        7:47        1:09       38:12        1:20       24:28     1:12:57
90    Roger Antoniu          M5054         9/21        7:38        1:06       35:44        1:15       27:15     1:12:59
91    Robert Pedersen        M2024        14/22        5:44        1:27       42:34        1:25       21:53     1:13:03
92    Jeffrey Runels         M2529         4/24        6:59        1:52       39:08        0:51       24:15     1:13:05
93    Amy Jagger             F3034         2/16        7:41        1:22       38:11        1:14       24:41     1:13:09
94    Joshua Rininge         M2529         5/24       10:37        1:51       35:26        1:20       24:03     1:13:17
95    Andy Jakubowicz        M2529         6/24        7:49        1:16       39:49        1:50       22:42     1:13:27
96    Tom Montague           M3539        17/48        8:29        1:46       35:06        2:03       26:05     1:13:30
97    Paul Kleimola          M3539        18/48        8:30        1:54       37:43        1:27       23:56     1:13:31
98    Gregory Finnerty       M4044        16/46        8:40        1:21       36:36        0:55       26:00     1:13:32
99    Clay Corman            M3034         7/40        8:23        2:02       39:24        0:49       22:56     1:13:34
100   Ann Wilson             F5054          2/4        7:46        1:00       39:16        1:07       24:37     1:13:47
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101   Terry Walter           M4549        12/31        8:19        1:50       37:08        1:36       24:56     1:13:49
102   A. Eric Schroeder      M4549        13/31        9:57        1:07       34:11        1:12       27:24     1:13:52
103   Andrew Perkins         M3539        19/48        7:55        2:02       40:33        1:01       22:21     1:13:52
104   Brian Carter           M4044        17/46       10:02        2:08       37:40        1:16       22:54     1:14:00
105   Justin Allen           M1617          1/2        9:22        1:06       42:26        0:43       20:28     1:14:06
106   Eric Moe               M4044        18/46        9:03        2:39       39:21        1:04       22:01     1:14:08
107   Gilles Charriere       M4549        14/31        9:12        3:35       37:21        0:54       23:12     1:14:14
108   Reed Schweizer         M3034         8/40        8:20        1:13       37:21        1:34       25:47     1:14:15
109   Burt Piper             M4549        15/31        9:13        2:09       35:46        1:37       25:32     1:14:17
110   Mark Lewicky           M2529         7/24        7:26        0:52       38:02        1:20       26:37     1:14:17
111   Cody Terkhorn          M2024        15/22        8:47        2:43       38:38        1:09       23:12     1:14:29
112   Nathaniel Bowker       M3034         9/40        6:07        1:18       40:26        1:17       25:23     1:14:32
113   Whitney Prochno        F2024         1/14        7:24        1:54       40:35        0:55       23:47     1:14:36
114   Bob Emery              M3539        20/48        8:29        1:33       40:01        1:29       23:04     1:14:37
115   Nathanael Noon         M2024        16/22        9:17        2:02       39:49        1:22       22:23     1:14:53
116   Mike Derose            M3034        10/40        7:51        1:30       37:23        1:16       26:58     1:14:58
117   Jeff Kaminer           M2529         8/24        8:16        0:58       41:43        1:09       23:03     1:15:09
118   Shawn Adams            M3034        11/40        8:02        2:11       37:56        1:53       25:07     1:15:10
119   Doug Harvey            M2024        17/22        8:17        1:32       37:54        1:13       26:16     1:15:12
120   Mark Fisher            M4044        19/46        8:11        2:01       39:17        1:32       24:18     1:15:20
121   Kathryn Adank          F2024         2/14        7:13        1:10       38:49        1:50       26:18     1:15:20
122   Meghan Lapeta          F1617          1/1        6:14        0:38       44:19        1:00       23:18     1:15:30
123   Donald White           M4549        16/31        6:57        1:58       37:50        1:18       27:35     1:15:39
124   Kevin Lakomy           M3539        21/48        8:09        2:28       38:57        1:46       24:23     1:15:43
125   Michael Killeen        M3034        12/40        8:30        1:44       38:55        1:23       25:29     1:16:01
126   J. David Reimschisel,  M4549        17/31        9:58        2:13       40:07        0:56       22:48     1:16:03
127   Maureen Kennedy        F3539         2/14        7:23        1:40       38:18        1:42       27:07     1:16:11
128   James Soare            M3034        13/40        7:08        1:26       38:34        0:59       28:06     1:16:13
129   Gary Steckel           M6064          2/5       10:42        1:51       38:20        1:21       24:13     1:16:28
130   James Peterson         M3034        14/40        8:09        1:48       39:14        1:21       25:58     1:16:31
131   Tom Hathoot            M4044        20/46        9:52        2:14       36:38        1:48       26:10     1:16:42
132   Brenda Barrera         F4044         3/13        7:25        1:33       39:51        1:43       26:20     1:16:52
133   Dan Govert             M5054        10/21       10:39        3:13       35:42        1:09       26:09     1:16:53
134   Steven Hobby           M3539        22/48        9:04        2:16       36:25        1:40       27:28     1:16:53
135   Guillermo Ruiz         M4549        18/31        7:37        1:37       40:33        1:08       25:59     1:16:55
136   Jack Brogan            M3539        23/48        8:10        2:34       39:50        1:31       24:55     1:17:01
137   Richard Hollingworth   M4044        21/46        7:55        1:43       35:22        2:22       29:40     1:17:03
138   Christopher Ingram     M3034        15/40        9:29        1:16       39:54        1:00       25:31     1:17:10
139   Marcia Lonergan        F4044         4/13        8:42        1:21       39:19        1:12       26:38     1:17:13
140   John Bevis             M4044        22/46       10:52        2:17       39:54        1:11       23:01     1:17:15
141   Jeff Klancer           M2024        18/22        8:43        1:43       40:25        1:26       25:01     1:17:18
142   Dan Harter             M4044        23/46        6:59        3:14       37:51        1:56       27:37     1:17:38
143   Thomas Wisch           M3539        24/48        7:52        2:36       38:58        1:52       26:25     1:17:43
144   Martin Bergeron        M4549        19/31        9:07        1:16       37:13        1:13       28:57     1:17:46
145   Cary Goldberg          M4044        24/46        8:14        2:36       37:50        1:59       27:13     1:17:52
146   Steven Bernth          M3539        25/48       10:41        1:21       37:51        1:30       26:31     1:17:54
147   David Pulliam          M1819          7/8        6:58        2:04       39:47        1:46       27:26     1:18:01
148   Bruce Alpha            M4549        20/31        9:01        2:30       39:36        1:01       25:56     1:18:04
149   Jason Maras            M2529         9/24        8:49        1:50       40:54        1:08       25:31     1:18:12
150   Amy Bolt               F2529         3/14        8:50        1:49       41:37        1:19       24:38     1:18:13
151   John Ladue             M4044        25/46        7:02        3:03       39:03        1:49       27:16     1:18:13
152   Jeffrey Lonergan       M5054        11/21        9:26        1:05       39:03        1:20       27:21     1:18:16
153   Chad Wright            M3539        26/48       11:46        0:52       41:56        1:08       22:36     1:18:18
154   Zach Rininger          M2024        19/22        9:11        1:09       38:22        2:09       27:28     1:18:19
155   Wayne McKillip         M3034        16/40        9:17        2:08       39:03        1:58       25:54     1:18:20
156   Rene Martin            F4044         5/13        7:29        2:08       42:03        0:51       25:51     1:18:22
157   Kim Kazmierczak        F3539         3/14        9:28        1:13       41:46        1:03       25:00     1:18:30
158   Theodore Hanson        M3539        27/48       12:13        2:07       39:05        1:30       23:37     1:18:32
159   Jamie Sutton           F3034         3/16        7:42        1:19       40:40        1:26       27:27     1:18:34
160   Michael Schumacher     M2529        10/24        7:38        1:38       39:32        0:54       28:55     1:18:37
161   Kevin Wilson           M2529        11/24        6:19        2:16       42:32        1:46       25:47     1:18:40
162   Stephanie Heinrich     F2529         4/14        8:42        1:20       40:29        1:20       26:56     1:18:48
163   Deborah Shepherd       F3034         4/16        8:41        1:07       40:08        1:15       27:41     1:18:53
164   Mathew Scherschel      M5054        12/21        9:58        1:28       39:44        0:55       26:51     1:18:57
165   Glenn Seerup           M3539        28/48        9:23        2:05       38:36        1:21       27:33     1:18:58
166   Robin Hayes            F3034         5/16        9:30        0:51       42:35        1:13       24:52     1:19:01
167   Shannon McDonald       F2024         3/14        6:01        1:26       43:10        1:00       27:27     1:19:05
168   Pamela Johnson         F1819          1/4                                                                 1:19:12
169   Scott Hawkins          M4044        26/46        7:52        2:38       39:28        1:17       28:01     1:19:16
170   Nancy Scannell         F4044         6/13        9:29        1:00       40:04        1:29       27:22     1:19:25
171   James Murphy           M4549        21/31        8:41        2:58       38:34        2:20       26:53     1:19:27
172   Nathan Eslinger        M2529        12/24        7:54        1:16       36:25        1:57       32:00     1:19:32
173   Jeff Martin            M3539        29/48        9:42        2:26       40:01        1:21       26:07     1:19:37
174   Al Leach               M4044        27/46        8:10        3:19       39:06        1:18       27:58     1:19:52
175   Zeb Buechner           M2529        13/24        9:52        2:00       41:18        1:01       25:48     1:19:59
176   Jeff Boznak            M2529        14/24        8:42        2:16       40:38        1:07       27:19     1:20:02
177   Lou Ann Dixon          F3539         4/14        6:17        1:36       42:50        1:13       28:16     1:20:12
178   Troy Marshall          M4044        28/46        8:57        2:19       39:56        1:42       27:18     1:20:12
179   John Cory              M5054        13/21       10:32        1:32       41:14        1:26       25:37     1:20:21
180   Julie Bannon           F4044         7/13        7:44        1:52       42:30        1:43       26:34     1:20:23
181   Jonathan Gulley        M2529        15/24        8:34        1:42       44:01        1:20       25:07     1:20:45
182   Eric Tonk              M3034        17/40        7:11        2:37       38:10        1:37       31:26     1:21:01
183   Clifford Malings       M3539        30/48        8:19        3:27       37:55        2:12       29:09     1:21:02
184   Jay Costas             M5054        14/21        7:59        1:54       39:45        1:26       30:00     1:21:04
185   Rick Turner            M4549        22/31        9:39        3:27       41:08        1:12       25:40     1:21:06
186   Jane Callies           F3539         5/14        9:33        2:38       39:48        1:14       28:00     1:21:14
187   Joel Duthie            M3034        18/40        7:47        2:16       41:17        1:30       28:25     1:21:15
188   Valerie Duncan         F2024         4/14        8:56        1:59       42:31        1:44       26:05     1:21:15
189   Jeff Elmore            M3539        31/48        9:05        2:40       42:33        1:30       25:46     1:21:34
190   Phillip Nafus          M3539        32/48       11:07        2:27       43:51        1:00       23:11     1:21:36
191   Rick Nicksic           M4044        29/46       10:44        3:29       40:19        1:14       25:57     1:21:43
192   Liz Frances            F4549         2/13        8:10        1:10       41:57        1:50       28:40     1:21:48
193   Edward Laco            M3034        19/40       11:51        2:25       38:17        1:30       27:53     1:21:57
194   Leann Olson            F4044         8/13        8:16        0:53       42:17        1:06       29:31     1:22:03
195   Maggie Zellner         F2024         5/14       10:38        1:44       43:42        1:11       24:50     1:22:05
196   Abigail Winkler        F3034         6/16        7:35        1:32       42:21        1:42       28:57     1:22:07
197   Charles Hesser         M3034        20/40        8:01        2:06       42:08        1:19       28:33     1:22:08
198   Alicia McClean         F5054          3/4        8:21        1:01       43:10        1:01       28:37     1:22:10
199   Rick Johnson           M4549        23/31       11:37        2:25       41:51        1:12       25:27     1:22:32
200   Mark Gilbert           M4044        30/46       10:09        3:15       39:55        2:11       27:16     1:22:47
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201   Hal Slager             M4549        24/31        8:51        3:50       42:39        1:40       25:48     1:22:49
202   Samantha Schein        F2024         6/14        9:06        1:23       42:54        1:30       28:03     1:22:56
203   Bert Wasko             M4044        31/46        8:55        1:41       43:46        1:22       27:20     1:23:04
204   Ruth Connell           F3034         7/16        8:58        1:43       46:11        0:58       25:19     1:23:09
205   Peter Brandy           M3034        21/40       11:10        2:53       38:45        2:14       28:08     1:23:10
206   Michael Ellis          M3539        33/48        9:32        2:03       41:36        1:07       28:54     1:23:12
207   Anelisa Donley         F3034         8/16        8:45        1:56       44:32        1:07       26:52     1:23:13
208   Dan Gould              M6064          3/5       12:55        1:51       39:51        2:15       26:21     1:23:14
209   Mike Puglisi           M2529        16/24        9:59        2:07       39:59        1:45       29:38     1:23:29
210   Tom Kucklick           M3034        22/40        9:09        2:55       37:37        1:28       32:34     1:23:43
211   Daniel Glavach         M3034        23/40        7:24        2:58       38:27        3:23       31:32     1:23:44
212   Alberto Alvarez        M3539        34/48       11:04        2:37       39:15        1:47       29:02     1:23:46
213   John Hinkley           M4549        25/31       12:25        3:02       42:45        0:48       24:55     1:23:55
214   Christine Thompson     F3034         9/16       10:15        1:58       43:44        1:39       26:20     1:23:56
215   Stephen Prassas        M3034        24/40        8:05        1:55       43:36        1:34       28:50     1:24:01
216   Paul Majchrowicz       M3539        35/48       10:56        1:41       42:51        1:21       27:12     1:24:02
217   Kathleen Hruby         F4549         3/13       10:02        1:35       45:34        1:15       25:36     1:24:03
218   Kevin Blake            M2529        17/24       12:23        1:26       41:29        1:59       26:48     1:24:05
219   Ryan Johnson           M2529        18/24        7:29        2:35       44:17        1:51       27:57     1:24:09
220   Kirby Hayes            M3539        36/48       10:06        2:03       42:14        1:11       28:36     1:24:11
221   Dan Tursman            M3034        25/40       11:17        2:22       43:37        1:05       25:53     1:24:15
222   Randall Eckard         M3034        26/40       10:09        2:43       40:42        1:49       28:53     1:24:17
223   Gary Kostbade          M4044        32/46       11:50        1:49       39:38        1:42       29:20     1:24:20
224   Melissa Gymrek         F1819          2/4       11:49        1:41       47:02        0:55       22:55     1:24:22
225   Jennifer Szynal        F2529         5/14        8:56        1:39       46:16        0:57       26:46     1:24:35
226   Rick Matijevich        M4044        33/46       10:07        2:35       43:39        1:06       27:09     1:24:36
227   Andrea Lehr            F3034        10/16       11:04        1:50       43:27        1:30       26:52     1:24:43
228   Kathy Mangel           F4044         9/13        8:34        1:20       44:07        1:56       29:10     1:25:07
229   Mike Morisette         M4044        34/46       10:42        2:31       44:48        1:22       26:05     1:25:29
230   Humberto Vallejo       M3034        27/40        8:01        1:54       42:34        1:15       31:50     1:25:35
231   Margie Decraene        F3539         6/14       10:06        1:24       44:54        1:14       27:59     1:25:37
232   Ryan Kohlheim          M3034        28/40        8:53        2:44       45:28        1:24       27:29     1:25:58
233   Tracy Tyrrell          F2529         6/14        8:57        3:24       44:38        1:27       27:36     1:26:02
234   Adam Banzon            M2024        20/22        9:08        2:21       40:59        1:38       31:58     1:26:04
235   Randall Thomure        M5559         3/10        8:40        1:53       45:29        1:39       28:40     1:26:21
236   Julie Bembenista       F1819          3/4        8:01        2:06       45:46        1:11       29:18     1:26:23
237   Melissa Kirk           F3034        11/16       10:30        1:22       44:47        1:29       28:15     1:26:24
238   James Kirk             M3034        29/40       10:22        2:33       43:44        1:17       28:32     1:26:28
239   Richard Bender         M5054        15/21       12:31        2:24       43:28        1:02       27:05     1:26:30
240   Edward Puskar          M4044        35/46       11:49        3:09       42:49        2:17       26:32     1:26:37
241   Mary Ellen Balas       F5054          4/4        9:15        1:54       44:42        1:31       29:16     1:26:39
242   Cathy Pieroni          F4549         4/13        9:32        1:25       47:03        1:25       27:14     1:26:40
243   Keith Poole            M3539        37/48        7:27        2:31       40:33        2:57       33:20     1:26:49
244   Daniel Klocek          M5054        16/21       10:40        1:35       40:00        1:57       32:37     1:26:50
245   Lauren Love            F3034        12/16        8:58        1:15       43:05        1:25       32:11     1:26:54
246   Kevin Masten           M3539        38/48       10:31        2:27       41:53        1:36       30:29     1:26:57
247   Kirby Anderson         M70UP          1/5       10:20        1:43       42:20        2:43       29:51     1:26:57
248   David Kelbaugh         M2529        19/24        7:05        3:08       47:36        1:15       27:57     1:27:01
249   Peter Anderson         M3034        30/40       10:10        1:54       43:06        1:49       30:04     1:27:03
250   Charles Gessert        M4044        36/46        8:03        2:01       40:12        2:31       34:18     1:27:06
251   Ben Kerezman           M1819          8/8        9:09        2:19       50:44        0:59       24:24     1:27:35
252   Scott Marvel           M4044        37/46       11:43        2:32       41:42        1:46       29:55     1:27:38
253   Terry Benjamin         M3539        39/48        8:48        3:43       38:37        2:17       34:16     1:27:41
254   Robert Bair            M3034        31/40       11:26        2:21       45:17        1:16       27:22     1:27:42
255   James Kyle             M4044        38/46       10:45        3:27       45:24        1:15       27:00     1:27:51
256   Pablo Bukata           M3539        40/48       10:46        2:30       47:34        1:16       25:57     1:28:04
257   Joyce Fleming          F6064          1/1       10:14        3:46       47:12        2:05       25:04     1:28:21
258   Bob Paulsson           M4044        39/46       11:00        3:16       40:45        0:26       33:00     1:28:27
259   Andrew Martin, Sr.     M4044        40/46       11:15        2:56       41:35        1:56       30:47     1:28:29
260   Jim Stahl              M5054        17/21       13:44        1:30       44:00        0:51       28:24     1:28:30
261   Matthew Soliday        M3539        41/48        8:24        1:42       46:16        0:59       31:16     1:28:38
262   Nevenka Andrich        F3034        13/16       11:03        2:10       43:32        1:10       30:52     1:28:48
263   Rick Kucera            M5054        18/21       10:26        2:17       44:20        1:49       29:58     1:28:50
264   Larry Tomerlin         M6064          4/5        9:29        2:10       43:14        2:13       31:48     1:28:55
265   Curtis Holbrook        M4549        26/31       14:50        3:02       47:15        1:25       22:23     1:28:56
266   Daniel Gerber          M4549        27/31       12:25        5:05       44:39        1:50       25:12     1:29:12
267   Tracy Eaves            F3539         7/14        9:01        2:01       43:28        1:37       33:12     1:29:20
268   Jeffrey Reed           M4044        41/46        8:42        3:11       42:16        1:28       33:43     1:29:21
269   David Perry            M4044        42/46       10:55        2:08       41:39        2:06       32:36     1:29:24
270   Julie Dunivan          F3539         8/14       11:23        2:10       45:41        1:11       29:14     1:29:39
271   Matthew Moore          M3034        32/40       10:18        2:10       45:41        1:28       30:04     1:29:41
272   Frank Johnson          M4044        43/46       11:41        3:59       49:03        1:12       24:25     1:30:21
273   Arnie Bergman          M5559         4/10       13:36        2:34       46:18        1:19       26:34     1:30:22
274   Frank French           M70UP          2/5       12:28        2:00       42:42        1:54       31:38     1:30:42
275   Olga Felton            F4549         5/13       12:23        1:20       44:58        1:12       30:51     1:30:45
276   Steven Rowley          M3539        42/48       11:13        3:09       44:30        1:18       30:39     1:30:50
277   Melissa Banks          F2529         7/14       10:32        2:07       49:07        0:58       28:09     1:30:54
278   Ken Blahetka           M3034        33/40        9:28        4:14       44:39        3:18       29:16     1:30:56
279   Timothy Moore          M4044        44/46       15:36        2:08       42:41        1:28       29:18     1:31:12
280   Chad Osterholt         M2529        20/24        9:51        2:16       45:46        2:17       31:06     1:31:16
281   David Stopka           M3539        43/48        8:05        2:55       44:40        2:18       33:19     1:31:18
282   Janis Runyan           F4549         6/13        7:58        2:54       48:58        1:42       30:02     1:31:35
283   Laura Crisman          F4549         7/13        9:22        1:05       46:00        1:20       33:52     1:31:39
284   Stephen Henderson      M5559         5/10       11:25        2:11       45:03        1:42       31:25     1:31:46
285   Kathryn Passauer       F3034        14/16        8:53        3:33       46:21        2:27       30:32     1:31:47
286   Daniel Hoban           M2024        21/22       11:03        2:38       42:48        2:25       32:53     1:31:47
287   Randy Wheeler          M6064          5/5       11:52        2:41       45:50        1:53       29:41     1:31:57
288   Donna Retzky-Dionne    F4549         8/13       11:25        1:29       45:49        1:01       32:20     1:32:04
289   Leslie Nelson          F2024         7/14       11:32        3:00       47:04        2:14       28:25     1:32:16
290   Lindsey Griffis        F2024         8/14       10:53        2:30       49:32        1:21       28:25     1:32:42
291   Christine Kostbade     F4044        10/13        7:21        2:05       45:36        1:41       36:05     1:32:48
292   Debra Ames             F4549         9/13       10:19        2:05       48:19        1:45       30:26     1:32:54
293   Heather Hedgren        F2529         8/14       10:50        1:20       46:47        2:08       31:50     1:32:55
294   Lawrence Giannetti     M4549        28/31       17:20        2:19       42:17        1:43       29:22     1:33:01
295   Leah Bearss            F2024         9/14        8:48        2:00       55:33        1:32       25:26     1:33:19
296   Suzanne Smith          F2529         9/14       15:05        1:42       44:52        1:00       30:44     1:33:23
297   Rebecca Dedo           F3034        15/16        9:13        2:37       46:52        2:45       32:16     1:33:43
298   Rhiannon Worman        F2529        10/14       11:30        3:36       47:35        1:10       30:16     1:34:08
299   Stacey Dowling         F3034        16/16       11:05        2:13       49:31        1:14       30:07     1:34:10
300   Talia Proffitt         F2024        10/14       10:29        2:56       49:29        1:22       30:02     1:34:18
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301   Stu Summers            M5054        19/21        8:57        3:29       46:47        1:24       33:53     1:34:30
302   Anne Hilbrich          F3539         9/14        9:23        1:48       49:27        2:14       31:38     1:34:31
303   Jeffery Thompson       M3034        34/40       12:28        3:16       43:31        2:13       33:02     1:34:31
304   Michael Sutter         M3539        44/48       11:38        2:09       49:02        0:59       30:52     1:34:40
305   Mark Smith             M3539        45/48       14:43        1:39       42:23        1:41       34:31     1:34:57
306   Joseph Ravago          M3034        35/40       11:49        1:54       37:29        2:27       41:42     1:35:21
307   Richard Perez          M5054        20/21       11:32        3:48       48:35        2:28       29:03     1:35:27
308   Michele Wilson         F3539        10/14       11:40        2:28       53:01        1:36       27:11     1:35:57
309   Charles Carlson        M4549        29/31       11:35        3:22       45:33        2:36       32:51     1:35:57
310   Burton Langer          M70UP          3/5       14:00        3:24       52:56        2:15       23:31     1:36:07
311   Diana Ostrom           F4044        11/13       10:28        2:12       47:46        1:32       34:19     1:36:18
312   Anthony Moreno         M3034        36/40       12:13        1:34       48:06        2:24       32:37     1:36:55
313   David Torres           M2529        21/24        9:34        2:37       48:39        1:47       34:20     1:36:58
314   Glen Dowell            M3539        46/48        9:14        1:53       59:11        1:19       25:31     1:37:08
315   Jennifer Weller        F4044        12/13        9:30        2:02       47:41        2:14       35:50     1:37:18
316   Matt Harvey            M2529        22/24       16:48        3:25       48:06        1:30       27:44     1:37:33
317   Kristine Simons        F5559          1/2       10:03        1:37       47:00        1:28       37:30     1:37:39
318   Edward Flory           M3539        47/48       13:16        3:26       43:45        2:43       34:35     1:37:45
319   Wendy Pierro           F3539        11/14       10:17        1:25       46:01        1:20       39:03     1:38:06
320   Stephanie Palmquist    F2529        11/14        7:59        2:55       52:17        2:11       32:47     1:38:09
321   Patrick Krsak          M3539        48/48       10:45        2:45       54:08        1:30       29:10     1:38:19
322   Adam Smith             M2024        22/22       10:42        1:27       47:11        1:41       37:34     1:38:36
323   Joseph Wozniak         M3034        37/40       11:30        2:39       53:12        1:37       29:43     1:38:41
324   Michael Hinding        M4044        45/46        9:11        3:23       57:03        1:20       28:16     1:39:14
325   Steve Palmquist        M5559         6/10        9:35        2:43       49:23        1:46       35:50     1:39:17
326   Janice Markulin        F3539        12/14       13:54        2:25       56:34        1:08       25:46     1:39:48
327   William Pauley         M70UP          4/5       11:07        3:44       49:46        1:28       33:56     1:40:01
328   Randal Demik           M4549        30/31       11:15        3:21       52:38        1:22       31:33     1:40:10
329   Fred Matanic           M5559         7/10       13:58        3:23       44:31        2:44       36:01     1:40:38
330   Walter Woodhame        M5054        21/21       11:49        2:55       40:41        3:33       42:32     1:41:30
331   Sally Ecklund-Baker    F2529        12/14       10:21        2:06       46:17        2:09       40:53     1:41:46
332   Jamie Henry            F2529        13/14       10:43        2:20       57:22        1:45       29:52     1:42:02
333   William Davis          M5559         8/10       13:50        2:22       46:59        2:23       36:36     1:42:10
334   Pete Georgiadis        M3034        38/40       13:56        2:58       48:17        3:01       34:22     1:42:34
335   Donna Martin           F3539        13/14        9:42        3:56       53:57        1:44       33:21     1:42:41
336   Ann Downey             F4549        10/13       11:06        2:34       53:55        1:45       33:20     1:42:41
337   Andrea Palmquist       F2024        11/14        7:58        2:55       56:58        1:43       33:22     1:42:56
338   Ryan Miller            M2529        23/24       12:06        3:50       51:25        2:20       33:26     1:43:08
339   Clint Henry            M2529        24/24       10:00        5:54       51:32        2:15       33:27     1:43:08
340   Crystal Henry          F2024        12/14       11:25        3:00       56:04        1:40       31:10     1:43:19
341   Kimberlee Powell       F4044        13/13       11:58        2:50       49:51        1:44       40:44     1:47:07
342   Sharon Tutlewski       F5559          2/2       14:28        2:55       51:54        1:43       36:37     1:47:38
343   Curtis Martin          M3034        39/40       14:56        5:11       49:45        1:39       36:31     1:48:02
344   Nick Wheeler           M1617          2/2       16:02        3:00       54:26        1:40       33:02     1:48:10
345   Richard Fullmer        M5559         9/10        8:28        3:24       48:46        1:42       46:07     1:48:28
346   Brian Stahulak         M3034        40/40       13:08        3:12       51:53        2:49       38:37     1:49:39
347   Maureen Bona           F2024        13/14        7:12        1:32     1:00:51        1:31       39:02     1:50:08
348   Sarah Kepa             F1819          4/4       10:32        2:13       57:53        1:15       38:38     1:50:32
349   Barbara Spitler        F4549        11/13       12:53        2:21       49:35        2:30       43:25     1:50:45
350   Tammy Ecklund          F2024        14/14        8:55        2:33       57:57        1:21       41:28     1:52:15
351   Ann Marie Woolwine     F2529        14/14        9:27        2:39       59:44        1:25       39:39     1:52:55
352   Donna Kohler           F4549        12/13       13:09        2:14       52:29        2:03       45:21     1:55:16
353   Fred Halpern           M6569          1/1       10:37        4:43       54:33        2:08       44:35     1:56:36
354   Bill Tutlewski         M5559        10/10       17:49        4:49       56:16        2:14       41:31     2:02:40
355   Robert Sobieski        M4044        46/46       15:19        7:02       55:24        3:58       41:04     2:02:47
356   Harvey Lyon            M70UP          5/5       13:14        3:04       50:18        3:01       53:41     2:03:18
357   Maggie Prime           F4549        13/13       12:01        2:25     1:04:14        1:33       43:35     2:03:48
358   David Penfold          M4549        31/31       14:03        4:48       56:29        1:53       47:37     2:04:51
359   Jill Krsak             F3539        14/14       11:08        3:30     1:10:32        3:14       40:48     2:09:12
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